Swivel caster with total lock and free movement.
The metal main frame ensures the balance and stability of the
caster,with better load-bearing capacity. wheel surface is made of
TPU, which has excellent shock absorption, wear resistance, safety
and reliability.
The internal caster is equipped with precision bearings, which
effectively reduces the noise and improves the overall smoothness of
the caster.
M135C-WB-D28X96-2D30
135mm 2D Central Locking Twin Caster
Specification
Technical Data
Wheel Diameter        135mm
Caster Width        68mm
Tread Width            17mm
Stem Diameter           28mm
Stem Length             96mm
Offset                  40mm
Swivel Radius           107.5mm
Swivel Interference      215mm
Overall Height          151mm
Temperature            -30/+80℃
Standard               EN12531
Weight                  1.2KG
Dynamic Load Capacity    108KG
Static Load Capacity      135KG